
Caledonian Primary School
2019 Business and Organisations Directory - Edition 1

Welcome to the first edition of the Caledonian 
Primary School 2019 Business and 
Organisations Directory.

We invited school families to promote their 
business/workplace/volunteering group to the 
school community.

If your business or organisation could be 
included, please pass on your details to the 
staff in the main school office for the next 
edition.

Please help to support our school families by 
choosing these businesses and organisations.

Caledonian Primary School Family 
Engagement and Fundraising Committee

Art Classes

MAKE Art School
Emily Van Der Molen
0437 550 714
hello@makeartschool.com.au
makeartschool.com.au
128 Clyde Street, Soldiers Hill

Building

Triple C Carpentry
Brett Leech
0408 106 846
brett.triplec@gmail.com

Community Groups

Brown Hill Progress Association
Pool, Newsletter and Festival
Rachel Zuidland
Sarah Greenwood-Smith
bhpa@brownhill.vic.au
newsletter@brownhill.vic.au
festival@brownhill.vic.au
brownhill.vic.au

Florists

Boronia Exclusive Florists
Julie Collins and Ross Barnes
5331 1553
boronia@ncable.net.au
boroniaexclusiveflorist.com
428 Sturt Street, Ballarat

Family Support Groups

Australian Breastfeeding Association - 
Ballarat Group
Helpline: 1800 686 268
ballarataba@gmail.com (Lyndal)
breastfeeding.asn.au
facebook.com/abagoldfields/

Ballarat Toy Library
0411 320 811 (Sally Tuck - President)
ballarattoylibrary@gmail.com
https://ballarattoylibrary.wixsite.com/ballarat
Level 2, Barkly Square, 25 Barkly St Ballarat

Brown Hill Playgroup at Caledonian 
Primary School
Aimee Knight and Jane Griffin
0410 681 985 (Aimee)
playgroup@brownhill.vic.au
brownhill.vic.au/directory/brown-hill-playgroup-
caledonian-primary-school/

Food and Drink

Griffin Burger
5333 1740
griffinburger@outlook.com
griffinburger.com
20 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat Central
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IT Services

Sturm Software Engineering
Ben Sturmfels
9024 2467
hello@sturm.com.au
sturm.com.au
706 Sturt Street, Ballarat

Jewellery

The Littlest J Designs
Danielle Skewes
0438 042 825
thelittlestjdesigns@outlook.com
facebook.com/thelittlestj/

Outdoor/Garden

Ballarat Treeworks
Jake Ellis, Arborist
0417 370 312
info@ballarattreeworks.com.au
ballarattreeworks.com.au

Daniel Dabraio Concreting
Daniel Dabraio
0400 297 726
daniel.dabraio@gmail.com
facebook.com/daniel.dabraio.concreting

Ezy Gardens
Corey Medbury
0413 747 742
c.medbury@ezygardens.com.au
ezygardens.com.au

RJ's Handyhire Service
Richard Shannon
0448 513 480
handymanservices1988@gmail.com
facebook.com/handyhireservices/

Shannon Berriman Fencing
Shannon Berriman: 0405 676 722
Sarah Berriman: 0400 489 021
shannon_berriman@yahoo.com
Find us on Facebook
Bradbury Street, Brown Hill

Trak Plant Hire
(Mini Excavator & Bobcat Hire)
Trevor Kingon
0438 010 170
hire@trakplanthire.com.au
trakplanthire.com.au
39 Delaney Drive, Miners Rest

Photographer

Photo Design
5331 6996
photodesignballarat@gmail.com
120 Doveton Street South

Training/Assessing

Kullaru Pty Ltd
0418 912 414 or 0427 817 547
admin@kullaru.com.au
www.kullaru.com.au
PO Box 1382, Coolalinga NT 0839

Writer/Publisher

Ten Bag Press
Adam McNicol
0438 100 260
adam@tenbagpress.com.au
tenbagpress.com.au
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